New Year Open
January 4, 2020
TD: Larry Pohlman
CLASS A:

Larry Thomason
Jim Spidle SR.
Jim Spidle JR.
Tom Wilke
Mike Wood
Jeff Baldwin
Charlie Smith

NouhkwnNeE

CLASS B:

Steve Washko Jr.
Charles Bell
Steve Spidle

Bill Winchester
Gary Bardelmeier

ok wnN e

Randy Pulver Memorial
January 4, 2020

TD: Dennis Griesbaum
CLASS A:

Dan Broeckling
Lester Dumstorff
Kenny Wellen
Robert Donjon
Darrin Grotenfendt
Kyle Bidwell
Dennis Griesbaum

NouhkwnNpeE

6-0
5-1
4-2

2-4
1-5
1-5

3-1
3-1
2-2
1-3
1-3

5-1
4-2

3-3
3-3
2-4
0-6

January 2020

55.42
59.17
48.75
46.67
43.33
40.83
30.83

33.00
27.50
28.00
31.50
25.00

555
47.4
43.8
50.3
41.8
32.1
32.2



Winter Freeze

January 19, 2020

TD: Ann McNelly

CLASS A:

NoukwnNeE

Kevin James
Steve Denault
Sheila Johnson
Ann McNelly
Logan Hocher
Lonnie Jenkins
Dave Shreve

Trigg Invitational #1

January 25, 2020

TD: Larry Thomason

CLASS A:

ok wnNE

Dale Westendorf
Wayne Davis
Larry Thomason
John Trigg

Bill Arnold

Ervin Starwalt

CLASS B:

vk wnN e

Dale Trigg

Don Bartoszewski
Jesse Starwalt
Dwen Firpo

Joel Hicks

5-1
4-2
3-3
2-4
1-5

4-1
3-2

1-4
1-4

3-1
3-1
2-2
1-3
1-3

50.00
58.33
39.17
47.08
25.83
15.42
16.67

44.50
51.50
46.50
43.50
37.00
45.50

27.50
31.50
26.00
25.50
22.50



Palmer New Years Open

January 25, 2020

TDF: Mike Wood

CLASS A:

vk wNeE

Letisha Dunn
Bill Winchester
Bill Koons

Lee Watkins
Jason Loyd

CLASS B:

vk wNeE

Jim Kramp

Bob Laskowski
Steve Washko Jr.
Steve Bailey

Jim Lazarus

CLASS C:

vk wnN e

Ray Geist

Harold Fawns Jr.
Edmund Hill

Art Chase
Rosemary Rowell

3-1
2-2
2-2
2-2
1-3

4-0
3-1
2-2
1-3
0-4

4-0
3-1
2-2
1-3
0-4

32.00
355

30.00
26.00
21.00

29.50
34.00
23.50
24.50
23.00

26.00
17.00
14.50
11.50
5.00



